Model L (mm) W (mm) H (mm)
2FT 600 65 67
4FT 1200 65 67
5FT 1500 65 67
AVAILABLE SIZES
DIMENSIONS
AREAS OF APPLICATION
•	 Commercial offices

Warranty 5 years
Model number*
(Order Code)
EAN10 Description 1
STANDARD
LBATE2F20MW 4099854688133
ECO BATTEN TC 2FT MW 20/17/14/10W UPTO 100LM/W 2000LM FLICKERFREE
IP20 3K/4K/5.7K L600XW65XH67MM
20/
17/
14/
10
2000/
1700/
1400/
1000
600 65 67
LBATE4F40MW 4099854688188
ECO BATTEN TC 4FT MW 40/33/26/20W UPTO 100LM/W 4000LM FLICKERFREE
IP20 3K/4K/5.7K L1200XW65XH67MM
40/
33/
26/
20
4000/
3300/
2600/
2000
1200 65 67
LBATE5F60MW 4099854688232
ECO BATTEN TC 5FT MW 60/50/40/30W UPTO 100LM/W 6000LM FLICKERFREE
IP20 3K/4K/5.7K L1500XW65XH67MM
60/
50/
40/
30
6000/
5000/
4000/
3000
1500 65 67
MICROWAVE SENSOR
LBATE2F20MWS 4099854688157
ECO SENSOR BATTEN TC 2FT MW 20/17/14/10W UPTO 100LM/W 2000LM
FLICKERFREE IP20 3K/4K/5.7K L600XW65XH67MM
20/
17/
14/
10
2000/
1700/
1400/
1000
600 65 67
LBATE4F40MWS 4099854688201
ECO SENSOR BATTEN TC 4FT MW 40/33/26/20W UPTO 100LM/W 4000LM
FLICKERFREE IP20 3K/4K/5.7K L1200XW65XH67MM
40/
33/

1	 The Rated Lumen outputs are specified @4000K/5700K. Lumen outputs @3000K is 8% less than the above rated lumen outputs respectively.
VERSION 26/09/25LEDVANCE | eco indoor batten | 2
ORDERING CODES
Model number*
(Order Code)
EAN10 Description 1
EMERGENCY
LBATE2F20MWEM 4099854688164
ECO EMG BATTEN TC 2FT MW 20/17/14/10W UPTO 100LM/W 2000LM
FLICKERFREE IP20 3K/4K/5.7K L600XW65XH67MM
20/
17/
14/
10
2000/
1700/
1400/
1000
600 65 67
LBATE4F40MWEM 4099854688218
ECO EMG BATTEN TC 4FT MW 40/33/26/20W UPTO 100LM/W 4000LM
FLICKERFREE IP20 3K/4K/5.7K L1200XW65XH67MM
40/
33/
26/
20
4000/
3300/
2600/
2000
1200 65 67
LBATE5F60MWEM 4099854688263
ECO EMG BATTEN TC 5FT MW 60/50/40/30W UPTO 100LM/W 6000LM
FLICKERFREE IP20 3K/4K/5.7K L1500XW65XH67MM
60/
50/
40/
30
6000/
5000/
4000/
3000
1500 65 67
MICROWAVE SENSOR WITH EMERGENCY
LBATE4F40MWEMS 4099854688225
ECO EMG SENSOR BATTEN TC 4FT MW 40/33/26/20W UPTO 100LM/W 4000LM
FLICKERFREE IP20 3K/4K/5.7K L1200XW65XH67MM
40/
33/